Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player Season: Scoring Average

(vs. par) Minimum Rounds: 12
Rounds  Avg. Score  Versus Par

2017-18 TildaLarsson 35.0 72.09 0.17
2018-19 TildaLarsson 29.0 73.38 124
2016-17  Charlotte Puts 27.0 73.56 1.56
2016-17 TildaLarsson 30.0 73.60 1.60
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING 19.0 73.79 1.79
2019-20 NOEMIE PARE 19.0 74.37 2.37
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 35.0 74.63 251
2015-16  TildaLarsson 29.0 74.79 2.79
2019-20 LAUREN GRINBERG 14.0 74.93 2.93
2017-18 NOEMIE PARE 35.0 75.09 3.17
2018-19 NOEMIE PARE 35.0 75.43 3.31
2013-14  Nicole Ferre 30.0 75.27 3.40
2017-18  JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 35.0 75.51 3.60
2018-19 ALICE GOTBRING 32.0 76.00 3.88
2007-08  Johanna Soderstrom 28.0 76.14 4.14

Player Season: National Rating

Minimum Rounds: 12
Rounds Rating

2017-18 TildaLarsson 35.0 1
2016-17 Charlotte Puts 27.0 2
2016-17 TildaLarsson 30.0 3
2018-19 TildaLarsson 29.0 5
2004-05 RemiJin Camping 19.0 7
2015-16 TildaLarsson 29.0 9
2013-14 Nicole Ferre 30.0 9
2007-08 Johanna Soderstrom 28.0 10
2005-06 RemiJin Camping 28.0 11
2007-08 RemiJin Camping 24.0 12
2006-07 RemiJin Camping 28.0 14
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING 19.0 16
2001-02 Noel Bishop 27.0 17
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 35.0 22

2012-13 Nancy Vergara 25.0 22



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player Season: Wins

Tournaments
2017-18 Tilda Larsson 12 5
2016-17 Tilda Larsson 11 3
2016-17 Charlotte Puts 10 2
2015-16 Tilda Larsson 11 2
2001-02 Noel Bishop 11 2
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 13 2
2002-03 Noel Bishop 5 1
2000-01 Kara Hutton 6 1
2004-05 RemiJin Camping 7 1
2014-15 Francesca Perini 9 1
2012-13 Nancy Vergara 10 1
2010-11 Sophie Weilguni 10 1
2007-08 | sadora Stapff 10 1
2018-19 Tilda Larsson 11 1
2015-16 Maria Paola Fiorio 11 1
2014-15 Nicole Ferre 11 1
2014-15 Maria Paola Fiorio 11 1
2010-11 Lizzi Over 11 1
2006-07 RemiJin Camping 11 1
2018-19 NOEMIE PARE 13 1

Player Season: Par or Better Rounds

Season Name Rounds Par or Less
2017-18 Tilda Larsson 35.0 17
2016-17 Tilda Larsson 30.0 11
2018-19 Tilda Larsson 29.0 10
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 35.0 10
2016-17 Charlotte Puts 27.0 9
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING 19.0 7
2015-16 Maria Paola Fiorio 29.0 7
2013-14 Nicole Ferre 30.0 7
2019-20 NOEMIE PARE 19.0 6
2014-15 Nicole Ferre 30.0 6
2018-19 NOEMIE PARE 35.0 6
2012-13 Nancy Vergara 25.0 5
2015-16 Tilda Larsson 29.0 5
2013-14 Maria PaolaFiorio 30.0 5
2018-19 ALICE GOTBRING 32.0 5



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player Season: Rounds Played

Minimum Rounds; 12

Name Rounds
2018-19 NOEMIE PARE 35.0
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 35.0
2017-18 Tilda Larsson 35.0
2017-18 NOEMIE PARE 35.0
2017-18 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 35.0
2017-18 Gaby Victoria 35.0
2018-19 ALICE GOTBRING 32.0
2012-13 Taylor Babcock 31.0
2012-13 Nicole Ferre 31.0
2012-13 Maria Paola Fiorio 31.0
2005-06 Johanna Soderstrom 31.0
2016-17 Tilda Larsson 30.0
2016-17 NOEMIE PARE 30.0
2016-17 Martina Bertuccioli 30.0
2016-17 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 30.0
2014-15 Nicole Ferre 30.0
2013-14 Nicole Ferre 30.0
2013-14 Maria PaolaFiorio 30.0
2006-07 Johanna Soderstrom 30.0

2006-07 AnnaHaglind 30.0



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player Season: Finish Percentage

Minimum Rounds; 12

Opponents Finish Pct.

2017-18 Tilda Larsson 871 94.9%
2016-17 Tilda Larsson 859 93.4%
2018-19 TildaLarsson 758 93.3%
2015-16 Tilda Larsson 874 93.2%
2016-17 Charlotte Puts 762 92.9%
2004-05 RemiJin Camping 350 86.6%
2013-14 Nicole Ferre 857 86.5%
2011-12 Taylor Babcock 824 86.2%
2007-08 Johanna Soderstrom 642 84.4%
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 863 84.2%
2007-08 RemiJin Camping 595 83.4%
2006-07 RemiJin Camping 604 82.3%
2015-16 Nicole Ferre 874 82.2%
2005-06 RemiJin Camping 636 81.9%
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING 562 81.5%

Player Season: Counting Scores

Season Name Counters Percentage
2017-18 Tilda Larsson 35 100.0%
2017-18 NOEMIE PARE 34 97.1%
2017-18 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 31 88.6%
2015-16 Tilda Larsson 29 100.0%
2016-17 Tilda Larsson 29 96.7%
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 29 93.5%
2006-07 RemiJin Camping 28 100.0%
2005-06 Johanna Soderstrom 28 100.0%
2013-14 Maria PaolaFiorio 28 93.3%
2006-07 Johanna Soderstrom 28 93.3%
2006-07 AnnaHaglind 28 93.3%
2012-13 Nicole Ferre 28 90.3%
2016-17 Charlotte Puts 27 100.0%
2001-02 Noel Bishop 27 100.0%
2018-19 Tilda Larsson 27 96.4%
2005-06 RemiJin Camping 27 96.4%
2015-16 Nicole Ferre 27 93.1%
2011-12 Taylor Babcock 27 93.1%
2013-14 Nicole Ferre 27 90.0%

2012-13 Taylor Babcock 27 87.1%



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player Season: Birdies

Season Name

2017-18 Tilda Larsson 108
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 79
2018-19 Tilda Larsson 77
2018-19 NOEMIE PARE 76
2016-17 Charlotte Puts 75
2017-18 NOEMIE PARE 71
2016-17 TildaLarsson 69
2018-19 ALICE GOTBRING 65
2005-06 RemiJin Camping 64
2017-18 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 60
2016-17 NOEMIE PARE 59
2014-15 Nicole Ferre 59
2013-14 Nicole Ferre 58
2018-19 LAUREN GRINBERG 57

2012-13 Maria Paola Fiorio 56



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player Season: Eagles

Season Name Eagles
2017-18 TildaLarsson 4
2019-20 LAUREN GRINBERG 2
2013-14 Nicole Ferre 2
2005-06 Johanna Soderstrom 2
2004-05 Shannon Langhardt 2
2019-20 NOEMIE PARE 1
2019-20 CLAUDIA PERAZZO 1
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING 1
2018-19 NOEMIE PARE 1
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 1
2018-19 ALICE GOTBRING 1
2017-18 NOEMIE PARE 1
2016-17 TildaLarsson 1
2016-17 NOEMIE PARE 1
2016-17 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 1
2011-12 Nancy Vergara 1
2011-12 Francesca Perini 1
2007-08 RemiJin Camping 1
2007-08 AnnaHaglind 1
2006-07 Cristina Coll 1
2005-06 RemiJin Camping 1
2003-04 Shannon Langhardt 1
2003-04 Renee Trudeau 1
2001-02 Renee Trudeau 1
2001-02 Kara Hutton 1
2000-01 Maria Rodriquez 1



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player Season: Par 3 Scoring

Season Name

2017-18 Tilda Larsson 3.0643
2018-19 Tilda Larsson 3.0803
2018-19 NOEMIE PARE 3.1029
2016-17 Tilda Larsson 3.1040
2013-14 Nancy Vergara 3.1121
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 3.1250
2015-16 Tilda Larsson 3.1261
2012-13 Nancy Vergara 3.1310
2018-19 ALICE GOTBRING 3.1371
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING 3.1410
2013-14 Maria Paola Fiorio 3.1532
2012-13 Maria Paola Fiorio 3.1552
2013-14 Nicole Ferre 3.1613
2009-10 AnnaHaglind 3.1818
2015-16 Nicole Ferre 3.1848

Player Season: Par 4 Scoring

Season Name Score
2017-18 Tilda Larsson 4.0680
2018-19 Tilda Larsson 4.0974
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING 4.1075
2016-17 Charlotte Puts 4.1423
2016-17 Tilda Larsson 4.1448
2019-20 NOEMIE PARE 4.1451
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 4.1869
2017-18 NOEMIE PARE 4.2012
2015-16 Tilda Larsson 4.2218
2017-18 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 4.2267
2019-20 LAUREN GRINBERG 4.2279
2013-14 Nicole Ferre 4.2332
2018-19 ALICE GOTBRING 4.2638
2015-16 Nicole Ferre 42711

2018-19 NOEMIE PARE 4.2760



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player Season: Par 5 Scoring

Season Name

2017-18 Tilda Larsson 4.8030
2016-17 Charlotte Puts 4.8142
2019-20 LAUREN GRINBERG 4.8621
2016-17 Tilda Larsson 4.9440
2018-19 Tilda Larsson 49739
2019-20 NOEMIE PARE 4.9744
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 5.0000
2015-16 Tilda Larsson 5.0253
2017-18 NOEMIE PARE 5.0292
2018-19 NOEMIE PARE 5.0360
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING 5.0385
2016-17 Martina Bertuccioli 5.0400
2014-15 Francesca Perini 5.0435
2013-14 Daniela Murray 5.0601
2005-06 RemiJin Camping 5.0667

Team Season: Scoring Average

(vs. par) Minimum Rounds: 12

Rounds Avg. Score Versus Par
2018-19 Shannon Sykora 31.0 297.13 8.74
2019-20 Shannon Sykora 16.0 297.25 9.25
2016-17 Shannon Sykora 30.0 299.10 11.10
2017-18 Shannon Sykora 35.0 299.37 11.71
2015-16 Shannon Sykora 29.0 303.76 15.76
2013-14 Shannon Sykora 30.0 303.63 16.17
2014-15 Shannon Sykora 28.0 305.25 17.25
2012-13 Shannon Sykora 31.0 306.13 18.13
2007-08 Patti Rizzo 24.0 307.67 19.67
2008-09 Patti Rizzo 25.0 312.52 24.52
2009-10 Patti Rizzo 22.0 313.14 26.23
2011-12 Gina Umeck 29.0 314.52 26.52
2005-06 Patti Rizzo 28.0 315.96 27.25
2006-07 Patti Rizzo 30.0 316.23 2797

2010-11 Gina Umeck 21.0 322.81 34.05



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Team Season: National Scoring Rating

Minimum Rounds; 12

Coach Rounds
2016-17 Shannon Sykora 30.0 2
2013-14 Shannon Sykora 30.0 3
2019-20 Shannon Sykora 16.0 4
2018-19 Shannon Sykora 31.0 4
2017-18 Shannon Sykora 35.0 4
2007-08 Patti Rizzo 24.0 4
2012-13 Shannon Sykora 31.0 5
2008-09 Patti Rizzo 25.0 7
2014-15 Shannon Sykora 28.0 8
2009-10 Patti Rizzo 22.0 8
2005-06 Patti Rizzo 28.0 8
2001-02 Roger White 27.0 8
2015-16 Shannon Sykora 29.0 9
2006-07 Patti Rizzo 30.0 10
2011-12 Gina Umeck 29.0 17

Team Season: National Ranking

Season Coach

2018-19 Shannon Sykora 1
2015-16 Shannon Sykora 2
2016-17 Shannon Sykora 2
2013-14 Shannon Sykora 3
2007-08 Patti Rizzo 4
2012-13 Shannon Sykora 4
2017-18 Shannon Sykora 4
2008-09 Patti Rizzo 6
2011-12 Gina Umeck 6
2019-20 Shannon Sykora 6
2005-06 Patti Rizzo 7
2006-07 Patti Rizzo 7
2009-10 Patti Rizzo 7
2014-15 Shannon Sykora 7
2003-04 Roger White 15



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Team Season: Wins

Tournaments
2018-19 Shannon Sykora 11 5
2016-17 Shannon Sykora 11 5
2017-18 Shannon Sykora 12 4
2013-14 Shannon Sykora 12 4
2015-16 Shannon Sykora 11 3
2011-12 Gina Umeck 12 3
2014-15 Shannon Sykora 11 2
2010-11 Gina Umeck 11 2
2019-20 Shannon Sykora 6 1
2000-01 Roger White 6 1
2004-05 Patti Rizzo 9 1
2002-03 Roger White 9 1
2009-10 Patti Rizzo 10 1
2008-09 Patti Rizzo 10 1
2007-08 Patti Rizzo 10 1
2003-04 Roger White 10 1
2001-02 Roger White 11 1
2012-13 Shannon Sykora 12 1

Team Season: Par or Better Rounds

Coach Rounds
2018-19 Shannon Sykora 31.0 5
2019-20 Shannon Sykora 16.0 2
2014-15 Shannon Sykora 28.0 2
2015-16 Shannon Sykora 29.0 1
2016-17 Shannon Sykora 30.0 1
2017-18 Shannon Sykora 35.0 1



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Team Season: Rounds Played

Minimum Rounds; 12

Coach Rounds
2017-18 Shannon Sykora 35.0
2018-19 Shannon Sykora 31.0
2012-13 Shannon Sykora 31.0
2016-17 Shannon Sykora 30.0
2013-14 Shannon Sykora 30.0
2006-07 Patti Rizzo 30.0
2015-16 Shannon Sykora 29.0
2011-12 Gina Umeck 29.0
2014-15 Shannon Sykora 28.0
2005-06 Patti Rizzo 28.0
2001-02 Roger White 27.0
2008-09 Patti Rizzo 25.0
2003-04 Roger White 25.0
2007-08 Patti Rizzo 24.0
2004-05 Patti Rizzo 23.0

Team Season: Finish Percentage

Minimum Rounds: 12

Opponents Finish Pct.
2018-19 Shannon Sykora 131 91.6%
2016-17 Shannon Sykora 141 90.1%
2015-16 Shannon Sykora 145 85.5%
2013-14 Shannon Sykora 139 84.2%
2017-18 Shannon Sykora 145 81.4%
2019-20 Shannon Sykora 79 81.0%
2011-12 Gina Umeck 142 78.9%
2012-13 Shannon Sykora 140 78.6%
2007-08 Patti Rizzo 102 76.5%
2009-10 Patti Rizzo 104 75.0%
2014-15 Shannon Sykora 140 72.9%
2008-09 Patti Rizzo 126 65.1%
2001-02 Roger White 78 59.0%
2006-07 Patti Rizzo 118 58.5%

2010-11 Gina Umeck 108 55.6%



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Team Season: Birdies

Season Coach

2018-19 Shannon Sykora 348
2017-18 Shannon Sykora 330
2016-17 Shannon Sykora 292
2013-14 Shannon Sykora 245
2014-15 Shannon Sykora 242
2012-13 Shannon Sykora 235
2015-16 Shannon Sykora 215
2005-06 Patti Rizzo 198
2011-12 Gina Umeck 183
2007-08 Patti Rizzo 182
2008-09 Patti Rizzo 172
2006-07 Patti Rizzo 168
2019-20 Shannon Sykora 161
2009-10 Patti Rizzo 146
2010-11 Gina Umeck 120

Team Season: Eagles

Season Coach Eagles
2017-18 Shannon Sykora 5
2019-20 Shannon Sykora 3
2018-19 Shannon Sykora 3
2016-17 Shannon Sykora 3
2005-06 Patti Rizzo 3
2013-14 Shannon Sykora 2
2007-08 Patti Rizzo 2
2004-05 Patti Rizzo 2
2003-04 Roger White 2
2001-02 Roger White 2
2011-12 Gina Umeck 1
2006-07 Patti Rizzo 1
2000-01 Roger White 1



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Team Season: Par 3 Scoring

Season Coach

2018-19 Shannon Sykora 3.1516
2013-14 Shannon Sykora 3.1786
2012-13 Shannon Sykora 3.2119
2019-20 Shannon Sykora 3.2152
2015-16 Shannon Sykora 3.2235
2016-17 Shannon Sykora 3.2336
2017-18 Shannon Sykora 3.2399
2014-15 Shannon Sykora 3.2518
2007-08 Patti Rizzo 3.2905
2008-09 Patti Rizzo 3.3495
2009-10 Patti Rizzo 3.4022
2011-12 Gina Umeck 3.4077
2006-07 Patti Rizzo 3.4628
2005-06 Patti Rizzo 3.4938
2001-02 Roger White 3.5896

Team Season: Par 4 Scoring

Season Coach Score
2019-20 Shannon Sykora 4.2090
2018-19 Shannon Sykora 4.2365
2017-18 Shannon Sykora 4.2676
2016-17 Shannon Sykora 4.2814
2015-16 Shannon Sykora 4.3317
2013-14 Shannon Sykora 4.3578
2014-15 Shannon Sykora 4.3593
2012-13 Shannon Sykora 4.3689
2007-08 Patti Rizzo 4.3801
2011-12 Gina Umeck 44791
2008-09 Patti Rizzo 4.4836
2005-06 Patti Rizzo 4.5079
2009-10 Patti Rizzo 4.5133
2006-07 Patti Rizzo 4.5264

2003-04 Roger White 4.7456



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Team Season: Par 5 Scoring

Season Coach

2016-17 Shannon Sykora 5.0320
2018-19 Shannon Sykora 5.0630
2019-20 Shannon Sykora 5.0848
2017-18 Shannon Sykora 5.0857
2014-15 Shannon Sykora 5.1768
2013-14 Shannon Sykora 5.1812
2012-13 Shannon Sykora 5.1830
2015-16 Shannon Sykora 5.1967
2007-08 Patti Rizzo 5.2379
2009-10 Patti Rizzo 5.2659
2005-06 Patti Rizzo 5.3058
2006-07 Patti Rizzo 5.3365
2008-09 Patti Rizzo 5.3573
2011-12 Gina Umeck 5.3904

2010-11 Gina Umeck 5.4926



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player: Low Round

Tournament Round Score
2017-18 TildaLarsson 2016 Saint Leo Invitational 1 66
2017-18 TildaLarsson Argonaut Invitational 2 67
2017-18 TildaLarsson SSC Women's Championship 3 67
2005-06 Johanna Soderstrom NIU Springlake Invitational 1 67
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 1 68
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 3 68
2018-19 NOEMIE PARE LadyCat Invitational 3 68
2017-18 TildaLarsson Hurricane Invitational 1 68
2017-18 TildaLarsson NCAA D2 Women's Super Region 2 1 68
2016-17 Charlotte Puts Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 1 68
2016-17 TildaLarsson World Golf Invitational 1 68
2014-15 Nancy Vergara Pegay Kirk Bell Invitational 1 68
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING Lady Moc Golf Classic 2 69
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING Peggy Kirk Bell Invitational 2 69
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING Ulndy Fall Invitational 1 69
2019-20 CLAUDIA PERAZZO Flagler Fall Slam 1 69
2019-20 NOEMIE PARE Lady Moc Golf Classic 1 69
2019-20 NOEMIE PARE Lady Moc Golf Classic 2 69
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES LadyCat Invitational 3 69
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES SSC Women's Championship 2 69
2018-19 SABRINA ANDOLPHO  Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 1 69
2018-19 TildaLarsson Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 1 69
2017-18 LAUREN GRINBERG Lady Panther Invitational 2 69
2017-18 NOEMIE PARE NSU GolfRank Invitational 3 69
2017-18 TildaLarsson Lady Moc Golf Classic 1 69
2017-18 TildaLarsson NCAA D2 Women's Super Region 2 3 69
2016-17 TildaLarsson Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 3 69
2016-17 TildaLarsson Hurricane Invitational 1 69
2015-16 MariaPaolaFiorio Flagler Fall Slam 2 69
2014-15 Francesca Perini 2014 Saint Leo Invitational 2 69
2014-15 Martina Bertuccioli World Golf Invitational 2 69
2014-15 Nicole Ferre SSC Women's Championship 3 69
2004-05 RemiJin Camping NCAA D2 Women's South Regional 1 69



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player: Low Round vsPar

Tournament Round Score vsPar
2017-18 TildaLarsson 2016 Saint Leo Invitational 1 66 -6
2017-18 TildaLarsson Argonaut Invitational 2 67 -5
2017-18 TildaLarsson SSC Women's Championship 3 67 -5
2005-06 Johanna Soderstrom NIU Springlake Invitational 1 67 -5
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 1 68 -4
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 3 68 -4
2018-19 NOEMIE PARE LadyCat Invitational 3 68 -4
2017-18 TildaLarsson Hurricane Invitational 1 68 -4
2017-18 TildaLarsson NCAA D2 Women's Super Region 2 1 68 -4
2016-17 Charlotte Puts Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 1 68 -4
2016-17 TildaLarsson World Golf Invitational 1 68 -4
2014-15 Nancy Vergara Peggy Kirk Bell Invitational 1 68 -4
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING Lady Moc Golf Classic 2 69 -3
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING Peggy Kirk Bell Invitational 2 69 -3
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING Ulndy Fal Invitational 1 69 -3
2019-20 CLAUDIA PERAZZO Flagler Fall Slam 1 69 -3
2019-20 NOEMIE PARE Lady Moc Golf Classic 1 69 -3
2019-20 NOEMIE PARE Lady Moc Golf Classic 2 69 -3
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES LadyCat Invitational 3 69 -3
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES SSC Women's Championship 2 69 -3
2018-19 SABRINA ANDOLPHO  Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 1 69 -3
2018-19 TildaLarsson Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 1 69 -3
2017-18 LAUREN GRINBERG Lady Panther Invitational 2 69 -3
2017-18 NOEMIE PARE NSU GolfRank Invitational 3 69 -3
2017-18 TildaLarsson Lady Moc Golf Classic 1 69 -3
2017-18 TildaLarsson NCAA D2 Women's Super Region 2 3 69 -3
2016-17 TildaLarsson Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 3 69 -3
2016-17 TildaLarsson Hurricane Invitational 1 69 -3
2015-16 MariaPaolaFiorio Flagler Fall Slam 2 69 -3
2014-15 Francesca Perini 2014 Saint Leo Invitational 2 69 -3
2014-15 Martina Bertuccioli World Golf Invitational 2 69 -3
2014-15 Nicole Ferre SSC Women's Championship 3 69 -3
2004-05 RemiJin Camping NCAA D2 Women's South Regional 1 69 -3
2006-07 RemiJin Camping Lady Falcon Invitational 2 70 -3



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player: Low 36 Hole Total

Tournament Score vs Par
2019-20 NOEMIE PARE Lady Moc Golf Classic 138 -6
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 139 -5
2017-18 TildaLarsson 2016 Saint Leo Invitational 140 -4
2017-18 TildaLarsson Lady Moc Golf Classic 140 -4
2017-18 TildaLarsson NCAA D2 Women's Super Region2 140 -4
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING Lady Moc Golf Classic 141 -3
2019-20 NOEMIE PARE Flagler Fall Slam 141 -3
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES LadyCat Invitational 141 -3
2018-19 TildaLarsson Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 141 -3
2016-17 TildaLarsson Hurricane Invitational 141 -3
2016-17 TildaLarsson World Golf Invitational 141 -3
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING Peggy Kirk Bell Invitational 142 -2
2018-19 NOEMIE PARE LadyCat Invitational 142 -2
2018-19 TildaLarsson CSUSM Fujikura Invitational 142 -2
2017-18 LAUREN GRINBERG Lady Panther Invitational 142 -2
2017-18 TildaLarsson Hurricane Invitational 142 -2
2015-16 MariaPaolaFiorio Flagler Fall Slam 142 -2
2015-16 TildaLarsson Flagler Fall Slam 142 -2

2014-15 Francesca Perini 2014 Saint Leo Invitational 142 -2



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player: Low 54 Hole Total

Tournament Score vs Par
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 207 -9
2017-18 TildaLarsson NCAA D2 Women's Super Region2 209 -7
2018-19 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES LadyCat Invitational 210 -6
2018-19 NOEMIE PARE LadyCat Invitational 210 -6
2017-18 TildaLarsson Lady Moc Golf Classic 210 -6
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING Lady Moc Golf Classic 212 -4
2016-17 TildaLarsson Hurricane Invitational 213 -3
2019-20 ALICE GOTBRING Peggy Kirk Bell Invitational 214 -2
2019-20 NOEMIE PARE Lady Moc Golf Classic 214 -2
2018-19 TildaLarsson Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 214 -2
2017-18 TildaLarsson Argonaut Invitational 214 -2
2016-17 TildaLarsson Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 214 -2
2017-18 TildaLarsson SSC Women's Championship 215 -1
2014-15 Nicole Ferre SSC Women's Championship 215 -1
2018-19 LAUREN GRINBERG Rollins Legends Invitational 216 E
2017-18 TildaLarsson Hurricane Invitational 216 E
2017-18 TildaLarsson Lady Panther Invitational 216 E
2016-17 Charlotte Puts SSC Women's Championship 216 E
2015-16 MariaPaolaFiorio Barry Women's Invitational 216 E
2014-15 Francesca Perini Barry Women's Invitational 216 E
2012-13 Nancy Vergara NCAA Division Il Championship 216 E

Player: Low 72 Hole Total

Tournament Score Vs Par

2012-13 Nancy Vergara NCAA Division Il Championship 291 +3
2017-18 TildaLarsson NCAA Division Il Championship 294 +6
2017-18 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES NCAA Division Il Championship 296 +8
2016-17 Charlotte Puts NCAA Division Il Championship 297 +9
2013-14 Nicole Ferre NCAA Division Il Championship 300  +16
2013-14 MariaPaolaFiorio NCAA Division Il Championship 301  +17
2013-14 Nancy Vergara NCAA Division Il Championship 301  +17
2013-14 DanielaMurray NCAA Division Il Championship 302  +18
2017-18 NOEMIE PARE NCAA Division II Championship 303  +15
2012-13 MariaPaolaFiorio NCAA Division Il Championship 303  +15
2013-14 Martina Bertuccioli NCAA Division Il Championship 303  +19
2012-13 Nicole Ferre NCAA Division Il Championship 304  +16
2016-17 NOEMIE PARE NCAA Division Il Championship 305  +17
2012-13 DanielaMurray NCAA Division Il Championship 305  +17
2012-13 Taylor Babcock NCAA Division Il Championship 305  +17



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Season  Coach

2015-16  Shannon Sykora
2018-19  Shannon Sykora
2018-19  Shannon Sykora
2018-19  Shannon Sykora
2019-20 Shannon Sykora
2016-17 Shannon Sykora
2014-15 Shannon Sykora
2018-19 Shannon Sykora
2014-15 Shannon Sykora
2019-20  Shannon Sykora
2018-19  Shannon Sykora
2017-18 Shannon Sykora
2018-19  Shannon Sykora
2017-18 Shannon Sykora
2017-18 Shannon Sykora
2016-17 Shannon Sykora
2016-17  Shannon Sykora
2016-17 Shannon Sykora
2015-16  Shannon Sykora
2015-16  Shannon Sykora
2013-14  Shannon Sykora

Team: Low Round

Tournament

Flagler Fall Slam

Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza
LadyCat Invitational

LadyCat Invitational

Lady Moc Golf Classic
Flagler Fall Slam

SSC Women's Championship
Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza
World Golf Invitational

Lady Moc Golf Classic
Women's Panther Invitational
NSU GolfRank Invitational
LadyCat Invitational

Lady Panther Invitational
SSC Women's Championship
2016 Saint Leo Invitationa
Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza
World Golf Invitational

Barry Women's Invitational
Barry Women's Invitational

NCAA Division Il Championship

2
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Round Score
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Barry University Women's Golf

Record Book as of 01-22-2021

2015-16
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2019-20
2016-17
2014-15
2018-19
2014-15
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2018-19
2017-18
2017-18
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2015-16
2015-16

Season

2018-19
2019-20
2015-16
2018-19
2016-17
2017-18
2017-18
2015-16
2018-19
2016-17
2016-17
2018-19
2016-17
2016-17
2019-20
2018-19

Team: Low Round vs Par

Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora

Tournament

Flagler Fall Slam

Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza
LadyCat Invitational

LadyCat Invitational

Lady Moc Golf Classic
Flagler Fall Slam

SSC Women's Championship
Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza
World Golf Invitational

Lady Moc Golf Classic
Women's Panther Invitational
NSU GolfRank Invitational
LadyCat Invitational

Lady Panther Invitational
SSC Women's Championship
2016 Saint Leo Invitationa
Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza
World Golf Invitational

Barry Women's Invitational
Barry Women's Invitational

Team: Low 36 Hole Total

Coach

Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora
Shannon Sykora

Tournament

LadyCat Invitational
Lady Moc Golf Classic
Flagler Fall Slam

Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza

World Golf Invitational
Lady Panther Invitational
Flagler Fall Slam

Barry Women's Invitational

CSUSM Fujikura Invitational

Flagler Fall Slam
Hurricane Invitationa

SSC Women's Championship

2016 Saint Leo Invitational

Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza

Peggy Kirk Bell Invitational

Women's Panther Invitational
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573
574
574
575
582
583
585
585
586
o587
588
589
589
589
591
991

Score vsPar
281 -7
282 -6
283 -5
284 -4
286 -2
286 -2
286 -2
287 -1
287 -1
288 E
288 E
288 E
289 +1
289 +1
289 +1
289 +1
289 +1
289 +1
289 +1
289 +1

Score  vsPar

-3
-2
-2
-1
+6
+7
+9
+9
+10
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+15
+15



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Team: Low 54 Hole Total

Season  Coach Tournament Score vsPar
2018-19 Shannon Sykora  LadyCat Invitational 856 -8
2018-19 Shannon Sykora  Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 862 -2
2019-20 Shannon Sykora Lady Moc Golf Classic 867 +3
2015-16 Shannon Sykora  Barry Women's Invitational 874 +10
2017-18 Shannon Sykora Lady Panther Invitational 877 +13
2016-17 Shannon Sykora  Barry U. Invite by ACF Pizza 881 +17
2016-17 Shannon Sykora  Hurricane Invitational 883 +19
2019-20 Shannon Sykora  Peggy Kirk Bell Invitational 884 +20
2018-19 Shannon Sykora  SSC Women's Championship 885 +21
2017-18 Shannon Sykora  SSC Women's Championship 886 +22
2018-19 Shannon Sykora Lady Moc Golf Classic 891 +27
2017-18 Shannon Sykora  NCAA Division |1 Championship 891 +27
2018-19 Shannon Sykora NCAA D2 Women's South Regional 892 +28
2017-18 Shannon Sykora  Argonaut Invitational 893 +29
2017-18 Shannon Sykora  NSU GolfRank Invitational 894 +30
2016-17 Shannon Sykora  SSC Women's Championship 894 +30
2012-13 Shannon Sykora  NCAA Division |1 Championship 894 +30

Team: Low 72 Hole Total

Season Coach Tournament Score vsPar
2013-14 Shannon Sykora  NCAA Division |1 Championship 1193 +57
2012-13  Shannon Sykora ~ NCAA Division |1 Championship 1194 +42
2017-18 Shannon Sykora ~ NCAA Division |1 Championship 1202 +50
2016-17 Shannon Sykora  NCAA Division |1 Championship 1222 +70
2011-12  GinaUmeck NCAA Division Il Championship 1284  +132

2001-02 Roger White NCAA Women's Division |1 1308  +140



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player Career: Scoring Average

(vs. par) Minimum Rounds: 36

Name Rounds Avg. Score Versus Par
16,17 ,18,19 Tilda Larsson 123.0 73.40 1.39
19,20,21 ALICE GOTBRING 51.0 75.18 3.10
17,18 ,19,20,21 NOEMIE PARE 119.0 75.36 3.35
16,17 ,18,19,20,21 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 116.0 76.06 4.05
13,14 ,15,16 Nicole Ferre 120.0 76.36 4.39
05,06 ,07,08 RemiJin Camping 99.0 76.71 4.62
18,19,20,21 LAUREN GRINBERG 63.0 76.84 4,78
13,14 ,15,16 Maria Paola Fiorio 118.0 76.97 5.00
14 ,15,16,17 Martina Bertuccioli 102.0 77.20 524
12,13 ,14,15 Nancy Vergara 101.0 77.31 5.35
08,09,10,11 | sadora Stapff 79.0 78.11 6.19
06,07 ,08 ,09 Johanna Soderstrom 111.0 78.43 6.37
16,17 ,18,19 Gaby Victoria 81.0 78.33 6.37
12 ,13,14 ,15 DanielaMurray 84.0 78.45 6.50
07,08,09,10 AnnaHaglind 101.0 78.64 6.68

Player Career: Wins

Name Tournaments  Wins
16,17 ,18,19 Tilda Larsson 45 11
01,02,03 Noel Bishop 22 3
17 Charlotte Puts 10 2
05,06 ,07,08 RemiJin Camping 39 2
16,17,18,19,20,21 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 42 2
13,14 ,15,16 Maria Paola Fiorio 46 2
11,12 Sophie Weilguni 13 1
99,00,01,02 Kara Hutton 25 1
12 ,13,14,15 Francesca Perini 30 1
08,09,10,11 | sadora Stapff 34 1
12,13,14,15 Nancy Vergara 40 1
09,10,11,12 Lizzi Over 40 1
17 ,18,19,20,21 NOEMIE PARE 43 1
13,14 ,15,16 Nicole Ferre 46 1



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player Career: Par or Better Rounds

Rounds Par or Less

Career Name

16,17 ,18,19 Tilda Larsson

13,14 ,15,16 Nicole Ferre

17,18 ,19,20,21 NOEMIE PARE
13,14 ,15,16 Maria PaolaFiorio
16,17 ,18,19,20,21 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES
19,20,21 ALICE GOTBRING
12,13 ,14,15 Nancy Vergara

05,06 ,07,08 RemiJin Camping

17 Charlotte Puts
18,19,20,21 LAUREN GRINBERG
14 ,15,16,17 Martina Bertuccioli
16,17 ,18,19 Gaby Victoria

12 ,13,14,15 Francesca Perini

07,08 ,09,10 AnnaHaglind

06,07 ,08 ,09 Johanna Soderstrom

16,17 ,18,19
13,14 ,15,16

17,18 ,19,20,21

13,14 ,15,16

16,17,18,19,20,21

06,07 ,08 ,09
14,15 ,16 ,17
12,13 ,14,15
07,08 ,09,10
05,06 ,07,08
03,04 ,05,06
10,11,12,13
03,04 ,05,06
09,10,11 ,12
02,03 ,04 ,05

Player Career: RoundsPlayed

Minimum Rounds: 36
Name

Tilda Larsson
Nicole Ferre
NOEMIE PARE
Maria Paola Fiorio
JOSEFINA FOA TORRES
Johanna Soderstrom
Martina Bertuccioli
Nancy Vergara
AnnaHaglind
RemiJin Camping
Shannon Langhardt
Taylor Babcock
Michelle Torry
Lizzi Over

Andrea Turner

123.0
120.0
119.0
118.0
116.0
51.0
101.0
99.0
27.0
63.0
102.0
81.0
73.0
101.0
111.0

Rounds
123.0
120.0
119.0
118.0
116.0
111.0
102.0
101.0
101.0

99.0
97.0
92.0
89.0
88.0
87.0



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player Career: Finish Percentage

Minimum Rounds: 36

16,17 ,18,19
05,06 ,07 ,08
13,14 ,15,16
01,02,03
10,11,12,13
19,20,21

17,18 ,19,20,21
12 ,13,14,15
13,14 ,15,16
08,09,10,11
16,17,18,19,20,21
14 15,16 ,17
06,07 ,08 ,09
07,08 ,09,10
12,13 ,14,15

Name Opponents
Tilda Larsson 3362
RemiJin Camping 2185
Nicole Ferre 3370
Noel Bishop 1099
Taylor Babcock 2550
ALICE GOTBRING 1353
NOEMIE PARE 3155
Nancy Vergara 2790
Maria Paola Fiorio 3395
| sadora Stapff 2102
JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 3068
Martina Bertuccioli 2905
Johanna Soderstrom 2620
AnnaHaglind 2581
Daniela Murray 2298

Player Career: Counting Scores

Finish Pct.
93.7%
83.2%
79.3%
77.3%
77.3%
77.1%
76.0%
75.8%
74.1%
13.7%
71.7%
70.6%
69.9%
69.4%
67.2%

16,17 ,18,19
13,14 ,15,16
13,14 ,15,16
17,18 ,19,20,21
05,06 ,07 ,08
06,07 ,08 ,09
03,04 ,05,06
07,08 ,09,10
16,17,18,19,20,21
12,13 ,14 15
03,04 ,05,06
10,11,12,13
14,15 ,16 ,17
08,09,10,11
09,10,11 ,12

Name Counters
Tilda Larsson 120
Nicole Ferre 106
Maria Paola Fiorio 104
NOEMIE PARE 98
RemiJin Camping 9
Johanna Soderstrom 92
Shannon Langhardt 91
AnnaHaglind 88
JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 88
Nancy Vergara 86
Michelle Torry 79
Taylor Babcock 78
Martina Bertuccioli 71
| sadora Stapff 67
Lizzi Over 67

Percentage
98.4%
91.4%
88.1%
91.6%
97.9%
88.5%
93.8%
87.1%
85.4%
85.1%
88.8%
87.6%
73.2%
89.3%
77.0%



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Player Career: Birdies

Career Name Rounds  Birdies
16,17 ,18,19 Tilda Larsson 123.0 301
17 ,18,19,20,21 NOEMIE PARE 119.0 252
13,14 ,15,16 Nicole Ferre 120.0 215
05,06 ,07,08 RemiJin Camping 99.0 203
16,17 ,18,19,20,21 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 116.0 203
13,14 ,15,16 Maria Paola Fiorio 118.0 199
12,13 ,14 15 Nancy Vergara 101.0 166
14 ,15,16,17 Martina Bertuccioli 102.0 153
06,07 ,08 ,09 Johanna Soderstrom 111.0 149
18,19,20,21 LAUREN GRINBERG 63.0 130
07,08,09,10 AnnaHaglind 101.0 128
10,11,12,13 Taylor Babcock 92.0 124
08,09,10,11 | sadora Stapff 79.0 123
12,13 ,14,15 Francesca Perini 73.0 121
19,20,21 ALICE GOTBRING 51.0 119

Player Career: Eagles

Career Name Rounds Eagles
16,17,18,19 Tilda Larsson 123.0 5
17 ,18,19,20,21 NOEMIE PARE 119.0 4
03,04 ,05,06 Shannon Langhardt 97.0 3
19,20,21 ALICE GOTBRING 51.0 2
02,03,04 ,05 Renee Trudeau 63.0 2
18,19,20,21 LAUREN GRINBERG 63.0 2
05,06 ,07,08 RemiJin Camping 99.0 2
06,07 ,08 ,09 Johanna Soderstrom 111.0 2
16,17,18,19,20,21 JOSEFINA FOA TORRES 116.0 2
13,14 ,15,16 Nicole Ferre 120.0 2
20,21 CLAUDIA PERAZZO 8.0 1
99,00,01,02 Maria Rodriquez 36.0 1
99,00,01,02 Kara Hutton 57.0 1
12,13,14 ,15 Francesca Perini 73.0 1
07,08,09,10 Cristina Coll 79.0 1
12 ,13,14,15 Nancy Vergara 101.0 1
07,08,09,10 AnnaHaglind 101.0 1



Barry University Women's Golf
Record Book as of 01-22-2021

Coach Career: Record

Years Percentage Opponents
13- Shannon Sykora 9 83.2% 1060
11-12 Gina Umeck 2 68.8% 250
05-10 Patti Rizzo 6 62.3% 629
99-04 Roger White 6 38.5% 377

Coach Career: Wins

Career Coach Years Wins
13- Shannon Sykora 9 25
11-12 Gina Umeck 2 5
99-04 Roger White 6 4
05-10 Patti Rizzo 6 4



